



BREWED COFFEE
SELECTION FROM EASTERN SHORE COASTAL ROASTERS

ICED COFFEE

CAFÉ AULAIT
BREWED COFFEE WITH STEAMED MILK

ESPRESSO

DEPTH CHARGE
BREWED COFFEE WITH ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO, MILK, AND FOAM

AMERICANO (HOT OR ICED)
ESPRESSO WITH WATER

LATTE (HOT OR ICED)
ESPRESSO WITH MILK

MOCHA / VANILLA / OR CARAMEL LATTE
ESPRESSO WITH MILK AND SYRUP

HIGH MUD
ESPRESSO, CHOCOLATE, AND HALF & HALF

CAPE CARAMEL
ESPRESSO, CARAMEL, VANILLA, AND HALF & HALF

CHAI LATTE (HOT OR ICED)
CHAI TEA AND MILK

ICED TEA
BLACK, UNSWEETENED

HOT TEA
ASK ABOUT DAILY FLAVORS

HOT CHOCOLATE


 $2.25



$2.25

$3.25



$2.50

$3.95



$3.95



$3.95



$3.95



$4.95



$5.50



$5.50



$4.75



$2.25



$2.00



$4.25

12 OZ.      |      24 OZ.

$1.75
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$2.50



$1.75

$2.75



$3.25



$2.50



$3.25



$4.25



$5.00



$5.00



$3.25



--



$1.50



$3.25


