

	12 OZ.	24 OZ.
BREWED COFFEE	\$1.75	\$2.25
SELECTION FROM EASTERN SHORE COASTAL ROASTERS		
ICED COFFEE		\$2.25
CAFÉ AULAIT	\$2.50	\$3.25
BREWED COFFEE WITH STEAMED MILK		
ESPRESSO	\$1.75	\$2.50
DEPTH CHARGE	\$2.75	\$3.95
BREWED COFFEE WITH ESPRESSO		
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.25	\$3.95
ESPRESSO, MILK, AND FOAM		
AMERICANO (HOT OR ICED)	\$2.50	\$3.95
ESPRESSO WITH WATER		
LATTE (HOT OR ICED)	\$3.25	\$3.95
ESPRESSO WITH MILK		
MOCHA / VANILLA / OR CARAMEL LATTE	\$4.25	\$4.95
ESPRESSO WITH MILK AND SYRUP		
HIGH MUD	\$5.00	\$5.50
ESPRESSO, CHOCOLATE, AND HALF & HALF		
CAPE CARAMEL	\$5.00	\$5.50
ESPRESSO, CARAMEL, VANILLA, AND HALF & HALF		
CHAI LATTE (HOT OR ICED)	\$3.25	\$4.75
CHAI TEA AND MILK		
ICED TEA		\$2.25
BLACK, UNSWEETENED		
ΗΟΤ ΤΕΑ	\$1.50	\$2.00
ASK ABOUT DAILY FLAVORS		
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.25	\$4.25